
Clanton Middle School

Volleyball Schedule 2023

Date Day Opponent Location Time

August 29 Tuesday Holtville CMS 4:30

September 5 Tuesday Prattville JH CMS 4:30

September 7 Thursday Marbury (Tri-match) MMS 4:30

September 11 Monday Isabella IHS 4:00

September 12 Tuesday Holtville (Tri-match) HHS 4:30

September 15 Friday Jemison (In-School) CMS 1:00

September 18 Monday Marbury CMS 4:30

September 19 Tuesday PCA & Auburn PCA 5:30

September 21 Thursday Millbrook & Columbiana CMS 4:30

September 25 Monday Prattville JH(Tri-match) PJHS 5:00

September 29 Friday Jemison (In-school) JMS 1:00

October 2 Monday Millbrook SHS 4:30

* Bold denotes home games.*


